
Monday 26 May 09:30 French IIA: Translation from Modern French (1.5 hours).

German IIA: Translation from Modern German (1.5 hours).

Russian IIA: Translation from Modern Russian (1.5 hours).

14:30 French IIB: Translation into Modern French (1.5 hours).

German IIB: Translation from Modern German (1.5 hours).

Russian IIB: Translation from Modern Russian (1.5 hours).

Tuesday 27 May 09:30 Latin Literature of the 1st Century BC: Commentary and Essay.

14:30 Latin Literature of the 1st Century BC: Translation (1.5 hours).

Wednesday 28 May 09:30 French I: Essay in French.

14:30 Latin Didactic.

Thursday 29 May 14:30 German X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i).

Friday 30 May 09:30 Rome, Italy and Empire from Caesar to Claudius: 46 BC to AD 54 (Text-based paper).

14:30 German I: Translation into German and Essay in German.

Rome, Italy and Empire from Caesar to Claudius: 46 BC to AD 54 (Translation) (1.5 hours).

Saturday 31 May 09:30 French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present.

14:30 ML Paper XII: Russian Drama of the 19th and 20th Centuries.

Monday 02 June 09:30 French X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i).

Greek Literature of the 5th Century BC: Commentary and Essay.

14:30 Greek Literature of the 5th Century BC: Translation (1.5 hours).

Tuesday 03 June 09:30 Plato: Republic (in Greek).

Wednesday 04 June 09:30 Ancient and French Classical Tragedy.

The Creative Reception of Greek Tragedy in German.

14:30 Russian I: Translation into Russian and Essay in Russian.

Thursday 05 June 09:30 Ovid.

14:30 Sexuality and Gender in Greece and Rome.

Friday 06 June 09:30 Russian X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i).

14:30 French XI: Modern Prescribed Authors (ii).

German VII: Period of Literature (ii): Early Modern German Culture 1450 to 1730.

Saturday 07 June 14:30 Russian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1820-1953.

Monday 09 June 14:30 Neronian Literature.

Wednesday 11 June 14:30 Cicero.

Thursday 12 June 14:30 Religions in the Greek and Roman World from c.31 BC to AD 312.

Friday 13 June 09:30 Comedy (Latin version): Translation (1.5 hours).

Historiography (Greek version): Translation (1.5 hours).

C. M. MACROBERT

Chairman

*at EWERT HOUSE, Summertown, Oxford for the Modern Languages papers.

Honour School of Classics and Modern Languages

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2014

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

*at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG for the Classics papers.
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